Parcel Data

Fres:
Hgt:
(MSL)
+std:
Temp:
Td:
T-Td:
EH:
FT:
ePT:

Tmax:

Wind:
Hgt:
(M3 L)

200 mb
1,948 m
b,350 ft
-1 m
-5.59 °C
-15.5 ¢
9.6 °C
47%
284.8
289.2

"E
"E

9.2 "C

283723 kts

1,949 m
6,394 ft

Diagram Data

Pres:
Hgt:
(MSL)
Hgt:
(AGL)
Temp:

DryA:
Weth:
MixE:

796 mb

1,988 m
6,521 ft
1,570 m
5,150 ft

Stn Elev: 1371 ft

=
=

QNH = 1018.1 mb
DA:-167 ft, ISA

Upper air weather chart 1
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Upper air weather chart 1
A complex weather diagram, depicting temperature, pressure, altitude, and wind.


